
2015
June 3 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

17 Wednesday 6:30 PM Workshop Meeting PSD Conference Room

July 22 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

August 5 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

August 19 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

September 2 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

9 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

16 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

30 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

October 7 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

21 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

November 4 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

18 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

December 2 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

16 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

2016

January 6 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

20 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

February

3 Wednesday 7:00 PM Deliberative Session Sherburne Hall 

3 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

17 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

March 2 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

Thursday 6-8:00 PM Community Night PHS

Tuesday

Annual School District Meeting - 

Session II Voting PHS

16 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

30 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

April 6 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

20 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

May 4 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

18 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

June 1 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

15 Wednesday 6:30 PM Board Meeting PES

PELHAM SCHOOL BOARD 

Meeting Schedule 

2015-2016

Still to schedule: All budget work sessions.  Deliberative Session of the school district, any special meetings that become necessary.  

4/10/15


